
S. 
No.

Name of Creditor Type of Creditor  Amount Claimed (Rs.) Interest / other charges 
Claimed (Rs.)

Total Claim (Rs.) Amount Admitted (Rs.)

1 Equitas Small Finance  
Bank Ltd.

Financial creditor                       8,02,178.00                      2,39,283.00                             10,41,461.00                    10,41,461.00 

2 IDFC First Bank Ltd. Financial creditor                    32,39,071.14                      6,82,169.06                             39,21,240.20                    36,85,943.14 

3 Bank of Baroda Financial creditor               26,12,42,865.29                1,58,75,979.90                       27,71,18,845.19 24,51,09,079.25            

37 Lalit Kumar Hospitality 
LLP

 Financial creditor                    25,00,000.00                      5,03,287.67                             30,03,287.67                    28,96,250.00 

39 Brijender Singh, Ratna 
Singh

Financial creditor                 1,24,31,534.00                    13,42,605.67                         1,37,74,139.67                1,35,75,840.00 

40 Brijender Singh, Ratna 
Singh

Financial creditor                    10,02,500.00                      1,03,821.00                             11,06,321.00                      9,68,821.00 


